
MEETING TIMES 
• 6:30 p.m.  

on the second Thursday of 
every month at 515 Groton Rd. 

(second floor) 
• No registration required. 

• Print copies of the current 
selection are available at the 

Main Desk  
• If you have questions, 
contact Kristina Leedberg. 

  kleedberg@westfordma.gov  

New members are always 
welcome! Join in the 

discussion or just come to 
listen in! 

J.V. Fletcher Library | 50 Main Street | Westford MA  01886-2599 | 978-692-5555 | 

Thursday, February  
12, 2026 

Foster 

(Fiction) 

by Claire Keegan  

2025 
Reading List 

February 2026 preview: 

Please call the Information 

Services Desk for more 

information: 978-399-2304 

  

  



February 13, 2025 

A Walk in the Park 

(Nonfiction) 

by Kevin Fedarko 

 

Thursday, July 10 

The Geography of Bliss 

(Nonfiction) 

by Eric Weiner 

Thursday, March 13 

Demon Copperhead 

(Fiction) 

by Barbar Kingsolver 

Thursday, April 10 

By Any Other Name 

(Fiction) 

by  

Jodi Picoult 

Thursday, June 12 

Beantown Gilrs 

(Fiction) 

by Jane Healey 

Thursday, May 15  

(1 week later than usual) 

A Midwives Tale: the Life 
of Martha Ballard 

(Nonfiction) 

Thursday, October 9 

My Anotnia 

(Fiction) 

by Willa Cather 

Thursday, August 14 

Wolf Hall  

(Fiction) 

by Hilary Mantel 

 

Thursday, September 11 

The Ride of Her Life 

(Nonfiction)  

by Elizabeth Letts 

Thursday, November 13 

The Demon of Unrest 

(Nonfiction) 

by Erik Larson 

Thursday, December 11  

James; a Novel 

(Fiction) 

by Percival Everett 

Title Picking Party for 
2026: Details to be 

announced.  

Thursday, January  8, 
2026 

The Not Quite States of 
America 

(Nonfiction) 

by Doug Mack 

 

   

   


